Member Name

Allazira Capital

Al Rajhi Capital

NCB Capital

Samba Capital

HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited
Saudi Fransi Capital

Riyad Capital

ANB Invest

Allstithmar Capital

Derayah Financial

Falcom Investment Company
Saudi Hollandi Capital

Al Bilad Investment Company
Alinma Investment Company
Aloula Geojit

Al Nefaie Investment Group
EFG_Hermes KSA

Credit Suisse Saudi Arabia
Osool Capital

Merrill Lynch Kingdom of Saudi Arabia
Middle East Financial Investment Company

Jadwa Investment

Deutsche Securities Saudi Arabia

Morgan Stanley Saudi Arabia
Muscat Capital

Al-Khair Capital Saudi Arabia
Arbah Capital

Audi Capital

Emirates NBD Capital KSA
The Investor for Securities

Member Activity for Equities May 2014

VALUE

84,665,260,383.00
71,913,011,200.10
64,102,259,095.70
46,615,942,234.70
43,858,350,281.50
36,502,123,427.50
32,205,580,812.35
23,491,915,068.95
21,801,638,843.20
13,208,666,926.30
8,700,945,783.05
7,897,943,697.55
7,322,885,051.70
4,719,987,308.60
4,556,484,899.45
2,564,449,687.95
1,812,128,408.00
1,413,360,688.00
1,368,590,030.00
1,101,891,407.20
756,254,963.30
751,662,963.25
662,338,760.55
647,642,130.45
636,475,200.10
579,910,058.10
544,118,522.45
410,041,716.65
216,966,714.75
34,020,570.90

485,062,846,835.30

%

17.45%

14.83%

13.22%
9.61%

9.04%

7.53%

6.64%

4.84%

4.49%
2.72%
1.79%
1.63%
1.51%
0.97%
0.94%
0.53%
0.37%
0.29%
0.28%
0.23%
0.16%
0.15%
0.14%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.08%
0.04%
0.01%

Position
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VOLUME

3,217,532,930.00
2,278,656,267.00
2,165,838,491.00
1,470,669,907.00
1,416,514,100.00
1,174,680,658.00
921,609,036.00
751,757,599.00
703,378,115.00
419,857,390.00
283,350,432.00
280,925,858.00
225,137,222.00
147,080,480.00
142,402,687.00
79,512,596.00
69,304,440.00
57,355,809.00
37,305,642.00
21,383,610.00
31,306,795.00
15,934,882.00
11,740,465.00
12,713,710.00
17,985,343.00
37,347,401.00
12,829,543.00
12,331,002.00
5,210,649.00
1,274,419.00

16,022,927,478.00

%

20.08%

14.22%

13.52%
9.18%
8.84%
7.33%
5.75%
4.69%
4.39%
2.62%
1.77%
1.75%
1.41%
0.92%
0.89%
0.50%
0.43%
0.36%
0.23%
0.13%
0.20%
0.10%
0.07%
0.08%
0.11%
0.23%
0.08%
0.08%
0.03%
0.01%

Position
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TRADES

902,833
1,425,132
1,175,879
842,917
525,434
583,946
574,549
374,743
218,198
207,058
109,900
96,671
121,359
73,271
56,576
29,745
10,949
7,496
18,419
9,039
7,808
5,721
4,739
5,757
7,615
2,566
5,428
3,257
1,706
849
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Tadawul
% Position
12.18% 3
19.23% 1
15.87% 2
11.38% 4
7.09% 7
7.88% 5
7.75% 6
5.06% 8
2.94% 9
2.79% 10
1.48% 12
1.30% 13
1.64% 11
0.99% 14
0.76% 15
0.40% 16
0.15% 18
0.10% 22
0.25% 17
0.12% 19
0.11% 20
0.08% 24
0.06% 26
0.08% 23
0.10% 21
0.03% 28
0.07% 25
0.04% 27
0.02% 29
0.01% 30

7,409,560.00
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Member Activity for Exchange Traded Funds (ETF) May 2014 Tadawul
Member Name VALUE % Position VOLUME % Position TRADES % Position
HSBC Saudi Arabia Limited 17,930,825.60 65.58% 1 535,116.00 65.89% 1 53 25.48% 2
Falcom Investment Company 4,329,963.50 15.84% 2 127,353.00 15.68% 2 55 26.44% 1
Saudi Fransi Capital 3,236,070.40 11.84% 3 95,878.00 11.81% 3 24 11.54% 3
Samba Capital 1,535,749.00 5.62% 4 44,620.00 5.49% 4 21 10.10% 4
NCB Capital 161,716.60 0.59% 5 4,856.00 0.60% 5 17 8.17% 5
Al Rajhi Capital 75,022.80 0.27% 6 2,209.00 0.27% 6 13 6.25% 6
Riyad Capital 29,704.10 0.11% 7 873.00 0.11% 7 13 6.25% 6
Alistithmar Capital 28,815.00 0.11% 8 850.00 0.10% 8 1 0.48% 11
Derayah Financial 10,375.30 0.04% 9 308.00 0.04% 9 2.88% 8
Allazira Capital 3,292.80 0.01% 10 96.00 0.01% 10 0.96% 10
ANB Invest 101.10 0.00% 11 3.00 0.00% 11 1.44% 9

27,341,636.20 812,162.00 208



